Queens (NC) (8-17,2-12 ASUN) -vs- Lipscomb (16-9,9-5 ASUN)
02/15/25 at Allen Arena, Nashville, TN

Date: 02/15/25 Score By Period 1 2 3 4 Total

Z‘t’;‘?‘: d;;‘igfg"l 6 Queens (NC) 10] 14] 28] 22] 72

Site: Allen Arena, Nashville, TN Lipscomb 29 20 20 17 86

Referees: Brian McCollum, Terri Tubbs, Tasha Smith

Queens (NC) 72

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS

11 Mills,Kamara * 30 7-15 1-6 2-2 5-5 10 2 1 2 0 0 17

03 Mapp,Jermany % 29 4-10 3-6 0-0 1-1 2 4 1 2 1 1 11

32 Ward,Kemia * 26 4-6 0-0 2-5 4-4 8 1 2 0 1 2 10

12 Wade,Aylesha - 30 2-10 1-4 2-2 1-3 4 1 3 3 0 2 7

10 Barreto,Ana * 31 2-7 2-6 0-0 1-2 3 2 1 3 0 3

00 Weaver,Jordyn 20 6-11 0-1 3-4 5-6 11 3 0 1 0 1 15

22  Colvin,Dayuna 12 1-4 0-0 1-3 2-0 2 3 3 2 0 0 3

06 Freire,Magda 8 1-5 1-3 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 1 0 0 3

24 Huici,Tiziana 10 0-2 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 3 0 0 0 0 0

01 Lewis,Alyssa 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0O 0 0O 0 O 0 O

08 Kopilevech,Tamar 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0O 0 0O 0 O 0 O

TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-2 3 0 0 1 0 0 0
Totals - 200 27-70 8-26 10-16  20-26 46 19 11 15 2 9 72

Team Summary FG 3PT FT

1st Quarter 4-16 25.00 % 1-4 25.00 % 1-2 50.00 %

2nd Quarter 5-16 31.25% 2-9 22.22 % 2-2 100.00 %

3rd Quarter 9-18 50.00 % 4-10 40.00 % 4-7 57.14 %

4th Quarter 9-20 45.00 % 1-3 33.33 % 3-5 60.00 %

Total 27-70 38.6 % 8-26 30.8% 10-16 62.5%

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 23 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 28 Fast Break Points: 3

Lead Changed: O times(s) Points off Turnovers: 13 Bench Points: 21 Largest Lead: 0 0

Lipscomb 86

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS

23  Holcomb,Jalyn * 30 9-10 9-10 3-5 0-5 5 2 4 4 0 0 30

03 Heard,Molly & 23 6-9 4-6 2-2 1-3 4 3 2 2 2 2 18

21  Vinson,Bella * 28 4-7 1-2 1-1 0-3 3 0 5 0 0 1 10

01 McGowan,Claira & 30 O0-5 0-3 4-6 0-5 5 3 3 0 0 0 4

14  Cea,Ainhoa * 26 2-5 0-1 0-0 0-4 4 2 7 3 0 1 4

32 Bowen,Taylor 26 5-9 1-2 0-1 1-2 3 2 0 0 0 0o 11

22  Melton,Addison 18 3-4 3-4 0-0 0-2 2 2 0 1 0 1 9

00 Vandergriff,Olivia 11 0-3 0-3 0-0 0-1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0

02 Bertrand,Elena 8 0-3 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 2 1 2 0 0 0

™M TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0
Totals - 200 29-55 18-32 10-15 2-26 28 16 23 14 2 5 86

Team Summary FG 3PT FT

1st Quarter 9-16 56.25 % 7-12 58.33 % 4-7 57.14 %

2nd Quarter 8-13 61.54 % 4-9 44.44 % 0-0 0.00%

3rd Quarter 8-16 50.00 % 4-7 57.14 % 0-0 0.00%

4th Quarter 4-10 40.00 % 3-4 75.00 % 6-8 75.00 %

Total 29-55 52.7 %

Second Chance Points: 5
Points off Turnovers: 17

Technical Fouls: none
Lead Changed: 0 times(s)

Scores Tied: 0 times(s)
Bench Points: 20

18-32 56.3 %

Points in the Paint:
Largest Lead: 0 0

20

10-15 66.7 %

Fast Break Points: 5



1st Play By Play

VISITORS: Queens (NC) Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Lipscomb

09:27 MISS 3PTR by CEA,AINHOA
o= REBOUND OFF by HEARD,MOLLY
09:20 0-3 H3 GOOD 3PTR by HOLCOMB,JALYN
o= ASSIST by VINSON,BELLA

MISS JUMPER by MAPP,JERMANY 08:54
o= REBOUND DEF by MCGOWAN,CLAIRA
08:38 MISS 3PTR by VINSON,BELLA
REBOUND DEF by WADE,AYLESHA o=
TURNOVER by MILLS,KAMARA 08:27
08:27 STEAL by VINSON,BELLA
FOUL by BARRETO,ANA 08:22

08:12 0-6 H6 GOOD 3PTR by HOLCOMB,JALYN
-- ASSIST by VINSON,BELLA
MISS LAYUP by WARD,KEMIA(in the paint) 07:52
-- REBOUND DEF by VINSON,BELLA
07:42 0-9 H9 GOOD 3PTR by HEARD,MOLLY
-- ASSIST by VINSON,BELLA

TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM 07:42
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 07:42
SUB OUT by MILLS,KAMARA 07:42
SUB IN by COLVIN,DAYUNA 07:42
GOOD 3PTR by MAPP,JERMANY 07:27 3-9 H 6
ASSIST by COLVIN,DAYUNA --

07:07 TURNOVER by CEA,AINHOA
STEAL by WARD,KEMIA 07:07
MISS JUMPER by COLVIN,DAYUNA 06:59

-- REBOUND DEF by HOLCOMB,JALYN

FOUL by WARD,KEMIA 06:50

06:50 MISS FT by HOLCOMB,JALYN

o= REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
06:50 3-10 H7 GOOD FT by HOLCOMB,JALYN
06:50 3-11 H8 GOOD FT by HOLCOMB,JALYN

06:50 SUB OUT by HEARD,MOLLY
06:50 SUB OUT by CEA,AINHOA
06:50 SUB IN by BERTRAND,ELENA
06:50 SUB IN by MELTON,ADDISON
MISS 3PTR by MAPP,JERMANY 06:36
REBOUND OFF by MAPP,JERMANY o=
FOUL by COLVIN,DAYUNA 06:16
TURNOVER by COLVIN,DAYUNA 06:16
06:16 SUB OUT by MCGOWAN,CLAIRA
06:16 SUB IN by BOWEN,TAYLOR
SUB OUT by WARD,KEMIA 06:16
SUB IN by WEAVER,JORDYN 06:16
FOUL by COLVIN,DAYUNA 06:02
SUB OUT by COLVIN,DAYUNA 06:02
SUB IN by FREIRE,MAGDA 06:02
06:02 MISS FT by HOLCOMB,JALYN
-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
06:02 3-12 H9 GOOD FT by HOLCOMB,JALYN
05:49 FOUL by BERTRAND,ELENA
MISS JUMPER by WADE,AYLESHA 05:31
REBOUND OFF by WEAVER,JORDYN --
TURNOVER by TEAM 05:27
05:15 3-15 H 12 GOOD 3PTR by MELTON,ADDISON
o= ASSIST by HOLCOMB,JALYN
MISS JUMPER by FREIRE,MAGDA 05:00

o= REBOUND DEF by BOWEN, TAYLOR



04:50 TURNOVER by BERTRAND,ELENA

STEAL by WADE,AYLESHA 04:50
TURNOVER by FREIRE,MAGDA 04:46
04:29 TURNOVER by HOLCOMB,JALYN
STEAL by BARRETO,ANA 04:29
TURNOVER by BARRETO,ANA 04:25
04:25 SUB OUT by VINSON,BELLA
04:25 SUB OUT by HOLCOMB,JALYN
04:25 SUB IN by MCGOWAN, CLAIRA
04:25 SUB IN by HEARD,MOLLY
04:16 MISS JUMPER by BERTRAND,ELENA(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by WADE,AYLESHA --
MISS 3PTR by WADE,AYLESHA 04:04
-- REBOUND DEF by MCGOWAN, CLAIRA
03:45 3-17 H 14 GOOD LAYUP by HEARD,MOLLY(in the paint)
-- ASSIST by MCGOWAN,CLAIRA

FOUL by WEAVER,JORDYN 03:45
03:45 SUB OUT by BERTRAND,ELENA
03:45 SUB IN by CEA,AINHOA

SUB OUT by MAPP,JERMANY 03:45

SUB IN by HUICI, TIZIANA 03:45
03:45 SUB OUT by HEARD,MOLLY
03:45 SUB IN by VINSON,BELLA
03:45 3-18 H 15 GOOD FT by VINSON,BELLA

GOOD JUMPER by WEAVER,JORDYN 03:31 5-18 H13

03:18 5-21 H16 GOOD 3PTR by MELTON,ADDISON
= ASSIST by CEA,AINHOA
MISS LAYUP by WEAVER,JORDYN(in the paint) 02:57
= REBOUND DEF by MELTON,ADDISON
02:47 MISS 3PTR by MELTON,ADDISON
REBOUND DEF by FREIRE,MAGDA =
MISS 3PTR by FREIRE,MAGDA 02:25
= REBOUND DEF by BOWEN, TAYLOR
02:14 MISS LAYUP by BOWEN, TAYLOR(in the paint)
= REBOUND OFF by BOWEN, TAYLOR
02:13 5-23 H 18 GOOD TIPIN by BOWEN,TAYLOR(in the paint)

FOUL by HUICI, TIZIANA 02:13
SUB OUT by FREIRE,MAGDA 02:13
SUB OUT by HUICI, TIZIANA 02:13
SUB IN by MILLS,KAMARA 02:13
SUB IN by WARD,KEMIA 02:13
02:12 MISS FT by BOWEN, TAYLOR
REBOUND DEF by WEAVER,JORDYN =
MISS JUMPER by WEAVER,JORDYN 01:40
= REBOUND DEF by CEA,AINHOA
01:31 MISS 3PTR by BOWEN, TAYLOR
REBOUND DEF by MILLS,KAMARA =
MISS LAYUP by WADE,AYLESHA(in the paint) 01:23
REBOUND OFF by WARD,KEMIA =
GOOD TIPIN by WARD,KEMIA(in the paint) 01:19 7-23 H 16

01:10 7-26 H 19 GOOD 3PTR by MELTON,ADDISON
-- ASSIST by VINSON,BELLA

01:02 SUB OUT by CEA,AINHOA

01:02 SUB IN by VANDERGRIFF,OLIVIA
SUB OUT by WEAVER,JORDYN 01:02
SUB IN by MAPP,JERMANY 01:02
GOOD LAYUP by WARD,KEMIA(in the paint) 00:43 9-26 H 17

ASSIST by MAPP,JERMANY --
00:24 9-29 H20 GOOD 3PTR by VINSON,BELLA
-- ASSIST by MCGOWAN,CLAIRA
MISS LAYUP by WADE,AYLESHA(in the paint) 00:06
REBOUND OFF by WARD,KEMIA --



MISS FT by WARD,KEMIA
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
GOOD FT by WARD,KEMIA

REBOUND DEF by WARD,KEMIA

VISITORS: Queens (NC)

00:06
00:06

00:06 10-29 H 19

00:00

2nd Play By Play

Time Score Margin

FOUL by MELTON,ADDISON

MISS 3PTR by MCGOWAN,CLAIRA

HOME TEAM: Lipscomb

GOOD 3PTR by BARRETO,ANA
ASSIST by WADE,AYLESHA

STEAL by WADE,AYLESHA

MISS 3PTR by MAPP,JERMANY

REBOUND OFF by MILLS,KAMARA

GOOD TIPIN by MILLS,KAMARA(in the paint)

TURNOVER by WADE,AYLESHA

MISS LAYUP by WADE,AYLESHA(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by MILLS,KAMARA
TURNOVER by WADE,AYLESHA

TURNOVER by MAPP,JERMANY

GOOD JUMPER by MILLS,KAMARA

MISS 3PTR by BARRETO,ANA

GOOD 3PTR by MAPP,JERMANY
ASSIST by WADE,AYLESHA

MISS JUMPER by MAPP,JERMANY

MISS 3PTR by MAPP,JERMANY
REBOUND OFF by BARRETO,ANA
MISS 3PTR by WADE,AYLESHA

REBOUND DEF by WARD,KEMIA

TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM

09:48 13-29 H 16

09:31
09:31
09:07
09:02
08:41
08:41
08:41
08:41
08:41
08:32
08:12
07:54

07:36
07:17
07:17
07:06
06:38
06:38
06:29
06:09
05:57

05:39

05:27

05:12

04:49

04:30

04:22

04:01

03:56

03:45
03:22
03:22
03:22
03:22

15-29

15-31

15-33

17-33
17-36

17-39

20-39

20-41

20-43

H 14

H 16
H 19

H 22

H 21

H 23

TURNOVER by MELTON,ADDISON

TURNOVER by VANDERGRIFF,OLIVIA
SUB OUT by VANDERGRIFF,OLIVIA
SUB OUT by MELTON,ADDISON

SUB IN by HEARD,MOLLY

SUB IN by HOLCOMB,JALYN

TURNOVER by HOLCOMB,JALYN

REBOUND DEF by VINSON,BELLA
MISS 3PTR by MCGOWAN,CLAIRA

STEAL by HEARD,MOLLY
GOOD LAYUP by HEARD,MOLLY(in the paint)
ASSIST by HOLCOMB,JALYN

STEAL by HEARD,MOLLY
GOOD LAYUP by BOWEN,TAYLOR(in the paint)
ASSIST by HEARD,MOLLY

GOOD 3PTR by HOLCOMB,JALYN
ASSIST by VINSON,BELLA

REBOUND DEF by HOLCOMB,JALYN
GOOD 3PTR by HOLCOMB,JALYN
ASSIST by MCGOWAN,CLAIRA

GOOD LAYUP by VINSON,BELLA(in the paint)
ASSIST by HEARD,MOLLY
REBOUND DEF by HOLCOMB,JALYN

GOOD LAYUP by BOWEN,TAYLOR(fastbreak)(in the paint)
ASSIST by HOLCOMB,JALYN

REBOUND DEF by HOLCOMB,JALYN
MISS 3PTR by HOLCOMB,JALYN

FOUL by HEARD,MOLLY

SUB OUT by MCGOWAN,CLAIRA
SUB OUT by HEARD,MOLLY



SUB OUT by WADE,AYLESHA
SUB IN by WEAVER,JORDYN

MISS JUMPER by WEAVER,JORDYN

REBOUND DEF by WEAVER,JORDYN
TURNOVER by BARRETO,ANA

REBOUND DEF by MILLS,KAMARA
MISS JUMPER by BARRETO,ANA

REBOUND OFF by MILLS,KAMARA
GOOD JUMPER by MILLS,KAMARA

MISS 3PTR by WEAVER,JORDYN

MISS 3PTR by BARRETO,ANA
REBOUND OFF by WEAVER,JORDYN

SUB OUT by BARRETO,ANA
SUB IN by WADE,AYLESHA
MISS 3PTR by MILLS,KAMARA

REBOUND DEF by TEAM

GOOD FT by MILLS,KAMARA
GOOD FT by MILLS,KAMARA

VISITORS: Queens (NC)

03:22
03:22
03:22
03:22
03:22
03:22
03:10
03:10

03:10
03:09
03:05
03:05
02:52
02:52
02:37

02:29
02:24
02:03
02:03
02:03
01:44

01:27

01:08
01:05
01:05
01:05
01:05
01:05
00:59

00:49
00:35
00:35
00:35

22-43

H 21

22-46 H 24

00:35 23-46 H 23
00:35 24-46 H 22
00:08 24-49 H 25

3rd Play By Play

Time Score Margin

SUB OUT by VINSON,BELLA

SUB IN by VANDERGRIFF,OLIVIA
SUB IN by CEA,AINHOA

SUB IN by MELTON,ADDISON

FOUL by MELTON,ADDISON

REBOUND DEF by CEA,AINHOA
MISS 3PTR by VANDERGRIFF,OLIVIA

SUB OUT by HOLCOMB,JALYN

SUB IN by HEARD,MOLLY

SUB OUT by BOWEN,TAYLOR

SUB IN by VINSON,BELLA

MISS 3PTR by VANDERGRIFF,OLIVIA

TURNOVER by CEA,AINHOA
SUB OUT by MELTON,ADDISON
SUB IN by HOLCOMB,JALYN

REBOUND DEF by VANDERGRIFF,OLIVIA
GOOD 3PTR by HEARD,MOLLY
ASSIST by CEA,AINHOA

FOUL by CEA,AINHOA
SUB OUT by CEA,AINHOA
SUB IN by BERTRAND,ELENA

REBOUND DEF by HEARD,MOLLY
MISS 3PTR by HEARD,MOLLY

FOUL by HEARD,MOLLY

SUB OUT by HEARD,MOLLY
SUB IN by MELTON,ADDISON

GOOD 3PTR by HOLCOMB,JALYN
ASSIST by BERTRAND,ELENA

HOME TEAM: Lipscomb

SUB OUT by WEAVER,JORDYN
SUB IN by BARRETO,ANA

10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
09:38
09:19
09:19

24-51

H 27

SUB OUT by VANDERGRIFF,OLIVIA
SUB OUT by BERTRAND,ELENA
SUB OUT by MELTON,ADDISON
SUB IN by MCGOWAN,CLAIRA
SUB IN by HEARD,MOLLY

SUB IN by CEA,AINHOA

GOOD JUMPER by VINSON,BELLA
FOUL by HEARD,MOLLY
SUB OUT by HEARD,MOLLY



09:19 SUB IN by MELTON,ADDISON
GOOD 3PTR by BARRETO,ANA 09:16 27-51 H?24
ASSIST by WARD,KEMIA ==

08:55 MISS LAYUP by VINSON,BELLA(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by WARD,KEMIA =
GOOD JUMPER by MAPP,JERMANY 08:41 29-51 H 22

08:17 TURNOVER by CEA,AINHOA
STEAL by BARRETO,ANA 08:17
GOOD 3PTR by WADE,AYLESHA 08:05 32-51 H 19
ASSIST by MILLS,KAMARA --

08:04 TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 08:04

07:50 MISS 3PTR by MCGOWAN,CLAIRA
REBOUND DEF by MAPP,JERMANY --
MISS 3PTR by BARRETO,ANA 07:37

-- REBOUND DEF by HOLCOMB,JALYN

FOUL by MILLS,KAMARA 07:36

07:27 MISS LAYUP by VINSON,BELLA(in the paint)
BLOCK by WARD,KEMIA 07:27
REBOUND DEF by WARD,KEMIA --
MISS 3PTR by WADE,AYLESHA 07:18
REBOUND OFF by MILLS,KAMARA --
GOOD 3PTR by MAPP,JERMANY 07:02 35-51 H 16

ASSIST by WADE,AYLESHA --
06:40 35-53 H 18 GOOD LAYUP by CEA,AINHOA(in the paint)
TURNOVER by MAPP,JERMANY 06:23
06:23 STEAL by MELTON,ADDISON
06:14 35-56 H 21 GOOD 3PTR by HOLCOMB,JALYN
== ASSIST by CEA,AINHOA

MISS 3PTR by MILLS,KAMARA 05:56
REBOUND OFF by MILLS,KAMARA =
MISS JUMPER by MILLS,KAMARA(in the paint) 05:51
REBOUND OFF by WARD,KEMIA --
MISS TIPIN by WARD,KEMIA(in the paint) 05:46

== REBOUND DEF by MCGOWAN,CLAIRA
05:36 35-59 H 24 GOOD 3PTR by HOLCOMB,JALYN
== ASSIST by CEA,AINHOA

MISS 3PTR by BARRETO,ANA 05:11

REBOUND OFF by TEAM =
05:09 SUB OUT by CEA,AINHOA
05:09 SUB OUT by VINSON,BELLA
05:09 SUB IN by BERTRAND,ELENA
05:09 SUB IN by BOWEN, TAYLOR

SUB OUT by MAPP,JERMANY 05:09

SUB OUT by BARRETO,ANA 05:09

SUB OUT by MILLS,KAMARA 05:09

SUB OUT by WADE,AYLESHA 05:09

SUB OUT by WARD,KEMIA 05:09

SUB IN by WEAVER,JORDYN 05:09

SUB IN by FREIRE,MAGDA 05:09

SUB IN by KOPILEVECH, TAMAR 05:09

SUB IN by COLVIN,DAYUNA 05:09

SUB IN by HUICI, TIZIANA 05:09

MISS 3PTR by FREIRE,MAGDA 04:52

REBOUND OFF by WEAVER,JORDYN =

GOOD TIPIN by WEAVER,JORDYN(in the paint) 04:50 37-59 H 22

FOUL by HUICI, TIZIANA 04:29

TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 04:27
04:21 MISS JUMPER by MCGOWAN,CLAIRA(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by WEAVER,JORDYN --
MISS LAYUP by COLVIN,DAYUNA(in the paint) 04:13
REBOUND OFF by COLVIN,DAYUNA -



03:59 FOUL by MCGOWAN,CLAIRA

03:59 SUB OUT by MELTON,ADDISON
03:59 SUB IN by VANDERGRIFF,OLIVIA
GOOD 3PTR by FREIRE,MAGDA 03:47 40-59 H 19
ASSIST by COLVIN,DAYUNA =
FOUL by COLVIN,DAYUNA 03:36
03:36 SUB OUT by BERTRAND,ELENA
03:36 SUB OUT by HOLCOMB,JALYN
03:36 SUB IN by CEA,AINHOA
03:36 SUB IN by VINSON,BELLA
SUB OUT by COLVIN,DAYUNA 03:36
SUB IN by WADE,AYLESHA 03:36
03:25 40-61 H21 GOOD LAYUP by BOWEN,TAYLOR(in the paint)
-- ASSIST by CEA,AINHOA
03:06 FOUL by BOWEN,TAYLOR
SUB OUT by FREIRE,MAGDA 03:06
SUB OUT by KOPILEVECH, TAMAR 03:06
SUB OUT by HUICI, TIZIANA 03:06
SUB IN by LEWIS,ALYSSA 03:06
SUB IN by MILLS,KAMARA 03:06
SUB IN by WARD,KEMIA 03:06
MISS FT by WEAVER,JORDYN 03:06
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM =
GOOD FT by WEAVER,JORDYN 03:06 41-61 H 20
02:50 MISS LAYUP by CEA,AINHOA(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by WEAVER,JORDYN --
02:44 FOUL by BOWEN,TAYLOR
02:44 SUB OUT by MCGOWAN,CLAIRA
02:44 SUB IN by HEARD,MOLLY
MISS FT by WARD,KEMIA(fastbreak) 02:44
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM =
GOOD FT by WARD,KEMIA(fastbreak) 02:44 42-61 H 19
02:33 42-64 H 22 GOOD 3PTR by HEARD,MOLLY
-- ASSIST by VANDERGRIFF,OLIVIA
MISS 3PTR by MILLS,KAMARA 02:21
-- REBOUND DEF by CEA,AINHOA
FOUL by WEAVER,JORDYN 02:17
02:03 42-66 H 24 GOOD LAYUP by VINSON,BELLA(in the paint)
GOOD JUMPER by WEAVER,JORDYN(in the paint) 01:44 44-66 H 22
01:36 MISS 3PTR by VANDERGRIFF,OLIVIA

REBOUND DEF by WADE,AYLESHA =
GOOD JUMPER by MILLS,KAMARA(in the paint) 01:19 46-66 H 20
ASSIST by WARD,KEMIA =
01:01 46-69 H 23 GOOD 3PTR by BOWEN,TAYLOR
= ASSIST by CEA,AINHOA

00:52 FOUL by CEA,AINHOA
00:52 SUB OUT by BOWEN,TAYLOR
00:52 SUB IN by BERTRAND,ELENA
SUB OUT by WEAVER,JORDYN 00:52
SUB OUT by LEWIS,ALYSSA 00:52
SUB OUT by MILLS,KAMARA 00:52
SUB IN by MAPP,JERMANY 00:52
SUB IN by FREIRE,MAGDA 00:52
SUB IN by BARRETO,ANA 00:52
GOOD FT by WADE,AYLESHA 00:52 47-69 H 22
GOOD FT by WADE,AYLESHA 00:52 48-69 H 21
SUB OUT by WADE,AYLESHA 00:52
SUB IN by COLVIN,DAYUNA 00:52
00:37 MISS 3PTR by HEARD,MOLLY
REBOUND DEF by TEAM --
00:35 SUB OUT by HEARD,MOLLY

00:35 SUB IN by HOLCOMB,JALYN



GOOD JUMPER by WARD,KEMIA(in the paint) 00:20 50-69 H 19
00:20 FOUL by BERTRAND,ELENA
MISS FT by WARD,KEMIA 00:19
-- REBOUND DEF by VINSON,BELLA
00:01 MISS JUMPER by BERTRAND,ELENA(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by BARRETO,ANA -

4th Play By Play

VISITORS: Queens (NC) Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Lipscomb

SUB OUT by FREIRE,MAGDA 10:00

SUB OUT by COLVIN,DAYUNA 10:00

SUB IN by MILLS,KAMARA 10:00

SUB IN by WADE,AYLESHA 10:00

MISS LAYUP by WADE,AYLESHA(in the paint) 09:48

REBOUND OFF by WADE,AYLESHA ==

GOOD TIPIN by WADE,AYLESHA(in the paint) 09:44 52-69 H 17
09:37 52-71 H 19 GOOD LAYUP by CEA,AINHOA(in the paint)

TURNOVER by WADE,AYLESHA 09:35
09:25 TURNOVER by HOLCOMB,JALYN

STEAL by MAPP,JERMANY 09:25

GOOD LAYUP by MILLS,KAMARA(iIn the paint) 09:12 54-71 H 17
09:03 TURNOVER by BERTRAND,ELENA
09:03 SUB OUT by VANDERGRIFF,OLIVIA
09:03 SUB OUT by BERTRAND,ELENA
09:03 SUB OUT by VINSON,BELLA
09:03 SUB IN by MCGOWAN,CLAIRA
09:03 SUB IN by HEARD,MOLLY
09:03 SUB IN by BOWEN,TAYLOR

TURNOVER by MILLS,KAMARA 08:39

FOUL by MAPP,JERMANY 08:32

SUB OUT by MILLS,KAMARA 08:31

SUB IN by FREIRE,MAGDA 08:31

08:18 54-74 H 20 GOOD 3PTR by HEARD,MOLLY
-- ASSIST by HOLCOMB,JALYN

MISS JUMPER by FREIRE,MAGDA 07:58
-- REBOUND DEF by CEA,AINHOA
07:50 TURNOVER by HEARD,MOLLY
STEAL by WARD,KEMIA 07:50
MISS LAYUP by MAPP,JERMANY(in the paint) 07:42
REBOUND OFF by WARD,KEMIA --
GOOD TIPIN by WARD,KEMIA(in the paint) 07:39 56-74 H 18
07:31 56-77 H21 GOOD 3PTR by HOLCOMB,JALYN(fastbreak)
07:30 TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 07:30
SUB OUT by FREIRE,MAGDA 07:30
SUB OUT by BARRETO,ANA 07:30
SUB OUT by WADE,AYLESHA 07:30
SUB OUT by WARD,KEMIA 07:30
SUB IN by WEAVER,JORDYN 07:30
SUB IN by MILLS,KAMARA 07:30
SUB IN by COLVIN,DAYUNA 07:30
SUB IN by HUICI, TIZIANA 07:30
MISS JUMPER by MILLS,KAMARA 07:19
07:19 BLOCK by HEARD,MOLLY

== REBOUND DEF by TEAM
06:59 56-80 H 24 GOOD 3PTR by HOLCOMB,JALYN
-- ASSIST by CEA,AINHOA
06:46 FOUL by MCGOWAN,CLAIRA
GOOD FT by COLVIN,DAYUNA 06:46 57-80 H 23
MISS FT by COLVIN,DAYUNA 06:45



REBOUND OFF by WEAVER,JORDYN
MISS JUMPER by HUICI, TIZIANA

FOUL by WEAVER,JORDYN
FOUL by MAPP,JERMANY
FOUL by MAPP,JERMANY

REBOUND DEF by WEAVER,JORDYN
GOOD JUMPER by WEAVER,JORDYN

REBOUND DEF by HUICI, TIZIANA
GOOD LAYUP by COLVIN,DAYUNA(in the paint)

MISS FT by COLVIN,DAYUNA

BLOCK by MAPP,JERMANY
REBOUND DEF by MILLS,KAMARA

SUB OUT by MAPP,JERMANY
SUB IN by BARRETO,ANA
GOOD 3PTR by MILLS,KAMARA
ASSIST by COLVIN,DAYUNA

STEAL by BARRETO,ANA

GOOD LAYUP by WEAVER,JORDYN(in the paint)
ASSIST by BARRETO,ANA

REBOUND DEF by MILLS,KAMARA

MISS 3PTR by MILLS,KAMARA

REBOUND DEF by HUICI, TIZIANA

TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM

MISS JUMPER by MILLS,KAMARA

REBOUND OFF by WEAVER,JORDYN

GOOD JUMPER by WEAVER,JORDYN(in the paint)

STEAL by WEAVER,JORDYN

GOOD FT by WEAVER,JORDYN(fastbreak)
GOOD FT by WEAVER,JORDYN(fastbreak)

TURNOVER by COLVIN,DAYUNA

FOUL by MILLS,KAMARA

REBOUND DEF by BARRETO,ANA
MISS JUMPER by HUICI, TIZIANA(in the paint)

FOUL by HUICI, TIZIANA

59-80 H21

61-80 H 19

64-80 H 16

66-80 H 14

68-80 H 12

69-80 H 11
70-80 H 10

REBOUND DEF by HEARD,MOLLY

MISS JUMPER by MCGOWAN,CLAIRA(in the paint)

MISS LAYUP by BOWEN, TAYLOR(in the paint)

FOUL by HOLCOMB,JALYN

SUB OUT by MCGOWAN,CLAIRA

SUB IN by MELTON,ADDISON

REBOUND DEF by HEARD,MOLLY

MISS LAYUP by BOWEN, TAYLOR(in the paint)

SUB OUT by CEA,AINHOA
SUB IN by BERTRAND,ELENA

TURNOVER by HEARD,MOLLY

MISS 3PTR by BERTRAND,ELENA
REBOUND DEF by MELTON,ADDISON

MISS LAYUP by HEARD,MOLLY(in the paint)
SUB OUT by BERTRAND,ELENA

SUB OUT by HEARD,MOLLY

SUB IN by MCGOWAN,CLAIRA
SUB IN by CEA,AINHOA

TURNOVER by HOLCOMB,JALYN

FOUL by MCGOWAN,CLAIRA

SUB OUT by MELTON,ADDISON

SUB IN by HEARD,MOLLY

TURNOVER by TEAM

STEAL by CEA,AINHOA

MISS FT by MCGOWAN,CLAIRA(fastbreak)

REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
MISS FT by MCGOWAN, CLAIRA(fastbreak)

REBOUND DEF by MCGOWAN,CLAIRA



FOUL by BARRETO,ANA
TURNOVER by BARRETO,ANA
SUB OUT by BARRETO,ANA
SUB OUT by HUICI, TIZIANA
SUB IN by MAPP,JERMANY
SUB IN by WADE,AYLESHA

REBOUND DEF by WEAVER,JORDYN

MISS JUMPER by WEAVER,JORDYN(in the paint)

FOUL by MAPP,JERMANY

TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM
MISS 3PTR by MILLS,KAMARA

REBOUND OFF by COLVIN,DAYUNA

MISS JUMPER by COLVIN,DAYUNA
REBOUND OFF by MILLS,KAMARA

GOOD TIPIN by MILLS,KAMARA(in the paint)
FOUL by WADE,AYLESHA

TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM
TURNOVER by WEAVER,JORDYN

01:40

70-81

H11

01:40 70-82 H 12

01:34
01:34
01:34
01:34
01:34
01:34

70-83
70-84

72-84

72-85
72-86

H 13
H 14

H 13
H 14

GOOD FT by HEARD,MOLLY
GOOD FT by HEARD,MOLLY

MISS LAYUP by CEA,AINHOA(in the paint)
FOUL by HOLCOMB,JALYN

REBOUND DEF by MCGOWAN,CLAIRA
SUB OUT by HOLCOMB,JALYN

SUB IN by MELTON,ADDISON

GOOD FT by MCGOWAN,CLAIRA
GOOD FT by MCGOWAN,CLAIRA

BLOCK by HEARD,MOLLY

GOOD FT by MCGOWAN,CLAIRA
GOOD FT by MCGOWAN,CLAIRA



